R
In struc tion Sheet
Gen eral De scrip tion
The APD4+ Am pli fied An tenna Split ter makes it
pos si ble to op er ate four UHF wire less di ver sity
mi cro phone re ceiv ers on four sep a rate fre quen -
cies us ing only two an ten nas.
Fea tures

An tenna Bracket and 10 foot (3 me ter) co ax ial
ca ble with TNC con nec tors. Use with FA-XW
Or der No. 71138000
FA-XW Halfwave Flex An tenna
-7-
 APD4+ Ca bles
Model Type  Part No.
CXU-2 2 Ft. Co ax ial Cable 691459
PC-1 2 Ft. Power 690396
CXU-1 1 Ft. Co ax ial Cable 690401
        (for rack ears)
LPA-500
THIS END TOWARD TRANSMITTER
R
Model Length      Or der No.
CXU-10 10 Ft. (3 me ter) 690419
CXU-25 25 Ft. (7.6 me ter) 71151-025
     CXU-50 50 Ft. (15 me ter) 71150-075
CXU-75 75 Ft. (23 me ter) 71151-075
CXU-100 100 Ft. (30 me ter) 71151-100
  FA-RW 470-550 MHz
FA-YW 525-610 MHz
FA-GW 610-710 MHz
FA-BW 710-880 MHz